Serie S3
Interruptores AC
S3 Series
AC Switch-disconnectors
2
>> 01

0.8 1.4 2.1
CONNECTION CAPACITY
Cable cross section mm2 1.5~10 2.5~35 10~70
MECHANICAL DATA
Number of operating cycles Cycles 100.000
IEC 60947-3
444
DIN-RAIL MOUNTING (DB)
PANEL MOUNTING (PM)
AC switch-disconnector
padlockable (red/yellow) padlockable (black) without lock (black)
3P 3P+N*2 3P 3P+N*2 3P 3P+N*2
Size Amp Plate
 (mm) Code Code Code Code Code Code
000
16 35.5 S3-00163P4PM S3-00163N4PM S3-00163P3PM S3-00163N3PM S3-00163P2PM S3-00163N2PM
20 35.5 S3-00203P4PM S3-00203N4PM S3-00203P3PM S3-00203N3PM S3-00203P2PM S3-00203N2PM
25 35.5 S3-00253P4PM S3-00253N4PM S3-00253P3PM S3-00253N3PM S3-00253P2PM S3-00253N2PM
32 35.5 S3-00323P4PM S3-00323N4PM S3-00323P3PM S3-00323N3PM S3-00323P2PM S3-00323N2PM
40 35.5 S3-00403P4PM S3-00403N4PM S3-00403P3PM S3-00403N3PM S3-00403P2PM S3-00403N2PM
00
63 52.5 S3-00633P4PM S3-00633N4PM S3-00633P3PM S3-00633N3PM S3-00633P2PM S3-00633N2PM
80 52.5 S3-00803P4PM S3-00803N4PM S3-00803P3PM S3-00803N3PM S3-00803P2PM S3-00803N2PM
0
100 69.1 S3-01003P4PM S3-01003N4PM S3-01003P3PM S3-01003N3PM S3-01003P2PM S3-01003N2PM
125 69.1 S3-01253P4PM S3-01253N4PM S3-01253P3PM S3-01253N3PM S3-01253P2PM S3-01253N2PM
*2 Neutral is early-make and late-break
*1 UL on progress
padlockable
padlockable
3P 3P+N*2 3P 3P+N*2
Size Amp Plate
 (mm) Code Code Code Code
000*1
16 35.5 S3-00163P1DB S3-00163N1DB S3-00163P5DB S3-00163N5DB
20 35.5 S3-00203P1DB S3-00203N1DB S3-00203P5DB S3-00203N5DB
25 35.5 S3-00253P1DB S3-00253N1DB S3-00253P5DB S3-00253N5DB
32 35.5 S3-00323P1DB S3-00323N1DB S3-00323P5DB S3-00323N5DB
40 35.5 S3-00403P1DB S3-00403N1DB S3-00403P5DB S3-00403N5DB
00
63 52.5 S3-00633P1DB S3-00633N1DB S3-00633P5DB S3-00633N5DB
80 52.5 S3-00803P1DB S3-00803N1DB S3-00803P5DB S3-00803N5DB
0
100 69.1 S3-01003P1DB S3-01003N1DB S3-01003P5DB S3-01003N5DB
125 69.1 S3-01253P1DB S3-01253N1DB S3-01253P5DB S3-01253N5DB
55
DOOR INTERLOCK (DC)
AC switch-disconnector
padlockable (red/yellow)
padlockable (black)
without lock (black)
3P 3P+N*2 3P 3P+N*2 3P 3P+N*2
Size Amp Plate
 (mm) Code Code Code Code Code Code
000
16 35.5 S3-00163P4DC S3-00163N4DC S3-00163P3DC S3-00163N3DC S3-00163P2DC S3-00163N2DC
20 35.5 S3-00203P4DC S3-00203N4DC S3-00203P3DC S3-00203N3DC S3-00203P2DC S3-00203N2DC
25 35.5 S3-00253P4DC S3-00253N4DC S3-00253P3DC S3-00253N3DC S3-00253P2DC S3-00253N2DC
32 35.5 S3-00323P4DC S3-00323N4DC S3-00323P3DC S3-00323N3DC S3-00323P2DC S3-00323N2DC
40 35.5 S3-00403P4DC S3-00403N4DC S3-00403P3DC S3-00403N3DC S3-00403P2DC S3-00403N2DC
00
63 52.5 S3-00633P4DC S3-00633N4DC S3-00633P3DC S3-00633N3DC S3-00633P2DC S3-00633N2DC
80 52.5 S3-00803P4DC S3-00803N4DC S3-00803P3DC S3-00803N3DC S3-00803P2DC S3-00803N2DC
0
100 69.1 S3-01003P4DC S3-01003N4DC S3-01003P3DC S3-01003N3DC S3-01003P2DC S3-01003N2DC
125 69.1 S3-01253P4DC S3-01253N4DC S3-01253P3DC S3-01253N3DC S3-01253P2DC S3-01253N2DC
MULTIPOLE AND CHANGEOVER SWITCHES
Din-Rail mounting
 Multipole switch
Din-Rail mounting
changeover switch  (I-O-II)
Din-Rail mounting
By-pass changeover switch (I-I+II-II)
6P 8P 3P 3P+N*2 3P 3P+N*2
Size Amp Plate
 (mm) Code Code Code Code Code Code
00
63 105 S3M00636P1DB S3M00638P1DB S3L00633P1DB S3L00633N1DB S3S00633P1DB S3S00633N1DB
80 105 S3M00806P1DB S3M00808P1DB S3L00803P1DB S3L00803N1DB S3S00803P1DB S3S00803N1DB
66
Enclosure solutions
ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE (EA)
PLASTIC ENCLOSURE (EP)
Emergency handle Black handle
3P 3P+N*2 3P 3P+N*2
Size Amp Code Code Code Code
000
16 S3-00163P4EA S3-00163N4EA S3-00163P3EA S3-00163N3EA
20 S3-00203P4EA S3-00203N4EA S3-00203P3EA S3-00203N3EA
25 S3-00253P4EA S3-00253N4EA S3-00253P3EA S3-00253N3EA
32 S3-00323P4EA S3-00323N4EA S3-00323P3EA S3-00323N3EA
40 S3-00403P4EA S3-00403N4EA S3-00403P3EA S3-00403N3EA
00
63 S3-00633P4EA S3-00633N4EA S3-00633P3EA S3-00633N3EA
80 S3-00803P4EA S3-00803N4EA S3-00803P3EA S3-00803N3EA
Emergency handle Black handle
3P 3P+N*2 3P 3P+N*2
Size Amp Code Code Code Code
000
16 S3-00163P4EP S3-00163N4EP S3-00163P3EP S3-00163N3EP
20 S3-00203P4EP S3-00203N4EP S3-00203P3EP S3-00203N3EP
25 S3-00253P4EP S3-00253N4EP S3-00253P3EP S3-00253N3EP
32 S3-00323P4EP S3-00323N4EP S3-00323P3EP S3-00323N3EP
40 S3-00403P4EP S3-00403N4EP S3-00403P3EP S3-00403N3EP
00
63 S3-00633P4EP S3-00633N4EP S3-00633P3EP S3-00633N3EP
80 S3-00803P4EP S3-00803N4EP S3-00803P3EP S3-00803N3EP
0
100 S3-01003P4EP S3-01003N4EP S3-01003P3EP S3-01003N3EP
125 S3-01253P4EP S3-01253N4EP S3-01253P3EP S3-01253N3EP
77
Accesories
Simultaneous Early-make
Front installation Reverse installation Front installation Reverse installation